H2E Design, LLC Effective January 1, 2019

Refunds, Shipping and Damage Policy

H2E Design, LLC will provide a refund for products purchased through H2earomatherapy.com minus the cost of shipping up to 30 days after the date of the purchase. All products must be returned to H2E Design, LLC at the purchaser's expense. Mail products to: 6624 N. 20th Street, Phoenix, Arizona 85016

If the product is damaged, please provide a complete detail in writing to H2E Design, LLC as to the damaged part or situation with the product along with your return and a replacement product will be shipped to you at no additional charge. Email inquiries to: h2edesign@cox.net.

H2E Design, LLC will ship all authorized purchases to customers within 24-48 hours. H2E Design, LLC uses the United States Postal Services Priority Mail for all shipping and handling.